Kauhajoen Reservilaisten pistoolikilpailu

1 Kapt evp
2 Res korpr
3 Res tkm
4 Res tkm
5 Res alik
6 Res tkm
7 Res tkm
8 Res alik
9 Res alik

Kilpailun ulkop
Res korpr
Kapt

1 Kapt evp
2 Res korpr
3 Res alik
4 Res tkm
5 Res tkm
6 Res korpr
7 Res tkm
8 Res korpr
9 Res alik
10 Res tkm
11 Res alik

Kilpailun ulkop
Res korpr
Kapt

1 Res tkm
2 Resalik
3 Kapt evp
4 Res tkm

Pistooli .22

Kari Lehtimaki
Jan-Erik Korkeamaki
Olli Heikkila

Juhani Leppépuska
Ville Yli-Teevahainen
Markku Kahila

Jani Kangasniemi
Jussi Heikkila

Pekka Lammi

Markku Pitkaranta
Heikki Pajala

Pistooli 9.00 mm
Kari Lehtimaki

Juha Anttila

Ville Yli-Teevahainen
Jani Kangasniemi
Markku Kahila
Jarmo Turpeinen
Juhani Leppépuska
Jan-Erik Korkeamaki
Jussi Heikkila

Olli Heikkila

Pekka Lammi

Markku Pitkaranta
Heikki Pajala

Kuvio

125
124
118
116
121
109
107
121

95

Koulu

141
89

30 laukausta
292
287
283
282
272
263
256
235
221
158
146

290 Isojoen res
250 Kurikan res

Yhteistulos RK ja pistooli .22

Jani Kangasniemi
Ville Yli-Teevahainen
Kari Lehtimaki

Olli Heikkila

478
477
475
262

126
126
122
121
115
121
119

99

10

138
119

5.9.2022

251
250
240
237
236
230
226
220
105

279 Isojoenres
208 Kurikan res



